
 
HOME FARM EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 

Saturday 12th January 2013 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 1 Prelim 14 S (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue Duffy List 3 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
6 

 
Q 

Suzanne Guilding 
(329819) 

Tyreos Gabyson  
(51617) 

 
54 

 
163 

 
67.9 

 
1st= 

 

 
2 

 
Q 

Jacquie Armitage 
(400166) 

Esclleyside 
Gwyllam(56171) 

 
54 

 
163 

 
67.9 

 
1st= 

 

 
5 

 
Q 

Suzanne Guilding 
(329819) 

Erfan Jacob  
(57384) 

 
52 

 
153 

 
63.7 

 
3rd 

 

 
3 

 
Q 

Lilly Laughton 
(400250) 

Lorelyhill Magic 
Moments(56248) 

 
50 

 
148 

 
61.6 

 
4th 

 

 
1 

 
Q 

Kelly Salter 
(268178) 

Terimon Player 
(44265) 

 
46 

 
141 

 
58.7 

 
5th 

 

 
4 

 
NQ 

Sally Thorndale 
(3689) 

Harry Palmer 
(57449) 

 
58 

 
170 

 
70.8 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 2 Novice 24S (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue Duffy List 3 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
2 

 
R 

Jacquie Armitage 
(400166) 

Esclleyside 
Gwyllam(56171) 

 
60 

 
170 

 
65.3 

 
1st 

 

 
8 

 
R 

Olivia Robertson 
(369381) 

 
Little Lemon(56956) 

 
59 

 
167 

 
64.2 

 
2nd 

 

 
9 

 
R 

David Robinson 
(118877) 

The Jazz Singer 
(52105) 

 
53 

 
153 

 
58.8 

 
3rd 

 

 
1 

 
R 

Kelly Salter 
(268178) 

Terimon Player 
(44265) 

 
50 

 
144 

 
55.3 

 
4th 

 

 
10 

 
O 

Vikki Pengilly 
(89877) 

 
P.J.(57149) 

 
59 

 
171 

 
65.7 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
11 

 
O 

Kim Hawley 
(351180) 

 
Toby(50165) 

 
60 

 
169 

 
65 

 
2nd 

 

 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 3 Novice 30SQ (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue Duffy List 3 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
6 

 
R 

Suzanne Guilding 
(329819) 

Tyreos Gabyson  
(51617) 

 
56 

 
175 

 
67.3 

 
1st 

 

 
12 

 
R 

Zoe Willis 
(318655) 

 
Fudge(48406)  

 
50 

 
161 

 
61.9 

 
2nd 

 

 
8 

 
R 

Olivia Robertson 
(369381) 

 
Little Lemon(56956) 

 
48 

 
154 

 
59.2 

 
3rd 

 

 
9 

 
R 

David Robinson 
(118877) 

The Jazz Singer 
(52105) 

 
46 

 
147 

 
56.5 

 
4th 

 

 
10 

 
O 

Vikki Pengilly 
(89877) 

 
P.J.(57149) 

 
56 

 
178 

 
68.4 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
11 

 
O 

Kim Hawley 
(351180) 

 
Toby(50165) 

 
50 

 
167 

 
64.2 

 
2nd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 4 Elementary 42S (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue Duffy Luke List 3 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
14 

 
R 

Lisa Stride-Turner 
(342610) 

 
Ubbo 2 (47946) 

 
46 

 
184 

 
57.5 

 
1st 

 

 
12 

 
T 

Zoe Willis 
(318655) 

 
Fudge(48406)  

 
50 

 
199 

 
62.1 

  

 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 5 Elementary 50SQ (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue Duffy Luke List 3 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
14 

 
R 

Lisa Stride-Turner 
(342610) 

 
Ubbo 2 (47946) 

 
42 

 
153 

 
54.6 

 
1st 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

CLASS 6 Medium 63 S (Short Arena) 
JUDGE: Sue Duffy List 3 

 
Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
16 

 
R 

Terri Webb 
(139467) 

 
Vodea(47780) 

 
48 

 
172 

 
59.3 

 
1st 

 

 
 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 7 Medium 71 SQ (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue Duffy List 3 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
16 

 
R 

Terri Webb 
(139467) 

 
Vodea(47780) 

 
50 

 
193 

 
62.2 

 
1st 

 

 


