HOME FARM EQUESTRIAN CENTRE Saturday 12th January 2013

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE

CLASS 1 Prelim 14 S (Short Arena)

Bridle		Rider Name	Horse Name &					Prize
No	Section	& Number	Number	Col	Mark	%	Place	Money
		Suzanne Guilding	Tyreos Gabyson					
6	Q	(329819)	(51617)	54	163	67.9	1 st =	
		Jacquie Armitage	Esclleyside					
2	Q	(400166)	Gwyllam (56171)	54	163	67.9	1 st =	
		Suzanne Guilding	Erfan Jacob					
5	Q	(329819)	(57384)	52	153	63.7	3rd	
		Lilly Laughton	Lorelyhill Magic					
3	Q	(400250)	Moments (56248)	50	148	61.6	4th	
		Kelly Salter	Terimon Player					
1	Q	(268178)	(44265)	46	141	58.7	5th	
		Sally Thorndale	Harry Palmer					
4	NQ	(3689)	(57449)	58	170	70.8	1st	1st

CLASS 2 Novice 24S (Short Arena)

Bridle		Rider Name	Horse Name &					Prize
No	Section	& Number	Number	Col	Mark	%	Place	Money
		Jacquie Armitage	Esclleyside					
2	R	(400166)	Gwyllam (56171)	60	170	65.3	1st	
		Olivia Robertson						
8	R	(369381)	Little Lemon (56956)	59	167	64.2	2nd	
		David Robinson	The Jazz Singer					
9	R	(118877)	(52105)	53	153	58.8	3rd	
		Kelly Salter	Terimon Player					
1	R	(268178)	(44265)	50	144	55.3	4th	
		Vikki Pengilly						
10	0	(89877)	P.J. (57149)	59	171	65.7	1st	1st
		Kim Hawley						
11	0	(351180)	Toby (50165)	60	169	65	2nd	

CLASS 3 Novice 30SQ (Short Arena)

Bridle		Rider Name	Horse Name &					Prize
No	Section	& Number	Number	Col	Mark	%	Place	Money
		Suzanne Guilding	Tyreos Gabyson					
6	R	(329819)	(51617)	56	175	67.3	1st	
		Zoe Willis						
12	R	(318655)	Fudge (48406)	50	161	61.9	2nd	
		Olivia Robertson						
8	R	(369381)	Little Lemon (56956)	48	154	59.2	3rd	
		David Robinson	The Jazz Singer					
9	R	(118877)	(52105)	46	147	56.5	4th	
		Vikki Pengilly						
10	0	(89877)	P.J. (57149)	56	178	68.4	1st	1st
		Kim Hawley						
11	0	(351180)	Toby (50165)	50	167	64.2	2nd	

CLASS 4 Elementary 42S (Short Arena)

JUDGE: Sue Duffy Luke List 3

Bridle		Rider Name	Horse Name &					Prize
No	Section	& Number	Number	Col	Mark	%	Place	Money
		Lisa Stride-Turner						
14	R	(342610)	Ubbo 2 (47946)	46	184	57.5	1st	
		Zoe Willis						
12	Т	(318655)	Fudge (48406)	50	199	62.1		

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE

CLASS 5 Elementary 50SQ (Short Arena)

JUDGE: Sue Duffy Luke List 3

Bridle		Rider Name	Horse Name &					Prize
No	Section	& Number	Number	Col	Mark	%	Place	Money
		Lisa Stride-Turner						
14	R	(342610)	Ubbo 2 (47946)	42	153	54.6	1st	

CLASS 6 Medium 63 S (Short Arena)

JUDGE: Sue Duffy List 3

Bridle		Rider Name	Horse Name &					Prize
No	Section	& Number	Number	Col	Mark	%	Place	Money
		Terri Webb						
16	R	(139467)	Vodea (47780)	48	172	59.3	1st	

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE

CLASS 7 Medium 71 SQ (Short Arena)

Bridle		Rider Name	Horse Name &					Prize
No	Section	& Number	Number	Col	Mark	%	Place	Money
		Terri Webb						
16	R	(139467)	Vodea (47780)	50	193	62.2	1st	